CenTex MOAA

Membership is open to active duty, former, retired, and National Guard and Reserve commissioned and warrant officers of the uniformed services and their surviving spouses.

NEVER STOP SERVING!



CenTexMOAA





CenTex MOAA



CenTex MOAA Po Box 2986 Harker Heights, TX 76548-2986

Duty, Honor, Country Always Serving

centexmoaa.org



MOAA Does What?

CenTex MOAA promotes the purposes and objectives of the national Military Officers Association of America (MOAA).

CenTex MOAA protects the rights and interests of personnel of the seven uniformed services and their dependents and survivors.



MOAA's advocacy helps to protect the pay and benefits for our nation's servicemen and women who serve, or have served, in the Army, Air Force, Coast Guard, Navy, Marines, National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration, and the U.S. Public Health Service. Chapter legislative liaisons encourage state government officials to be aware of military initiatives such as advocating for a strong national defense.

You can join others in helping to continue the legacy of those who have served in the past, those who are serving today, and those who will serve tomorrow.

MOAA is the most vital military association that:

Fosters fraternal relations among retired, active duty and former officers and warrant officers of the seven uniformed services and their reserve components.

Our Community Activities

CenTex MOAA awards 2 scholarships each year to high school students through an application process that includes an essay, copies of their GPA, letters of reference by teachers and provides proof of acceptance into an ROTC program at the university of their choice.

Additionally, CenTex MOAA awards medals to outstanding JROTC high school members who have been recommended by their JROTC leadership.

Membership Categories

Membership consists of active duty, National Guard and Reserve officers, former officers and their dependents and survivors.

CenTex MOAA is a 501c(3) public nonprofit organization and donations to the organization are fully deductible as prescribed by law. Download an application at our website

centexmoaa.org